e PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research
'}@@; Avinashi road, Neelambur
< Coimbatore — 641 062
Transport Section Academic Year 2023 - 24
College Bus - Timings & Boarding points
Route 1 - Kuniamuthur
' Tentative
S. No. Boarding place time
1 Kuniamuthur (Kovaipudhur pirivu) 7.00 am
2 |Ukkadam (junction) 7.15am
3 [Sinthamani bus stop 7.25 am
4 |Ramanathapuram (Bus stop) 7.30 am
5 |Central Studio (Bus stop) 7.35 am

6 |Singanallur (Opposite to bus stand) 7.45 am

7 |Varadharajapuarm 7.47 am
8 |ESI-Lions (Bus stop) 7.50 am
9 |Ramanuja Nagar 7.52 am
10 [Manis Theatre 7.55 am
\J
&/

Principal (i/c)
Dr N Saravanakumar




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

